
• Monday 9th February
• Monday 30th March
• Friday 24th April
• Monday 11th May
• Friday 22nd May

• Friday 12th June
• Monday 22nd June
• Friday 3rd July
• Monday 13th July

• Friday 11th Sept
• Monday 21st Sept
• Friday 9th Oct
• Monday 19th Oct

• Friday 6th Nov
• Monday 23rd Nov
• Friday 11th Dec

Topics and professionals will be updated on the booking link when available. 

Keep an eye on our EVENTS PAGE for updates

All sessions will be held 10-12 at Sandy Lane Family Hub, WA2 9HY

https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-friday-12th-june
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-monday-22nd-june
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-friday-3rd-july
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-monday-13th-july
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-friday-6th-november
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-monday-23rd-november
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-friday-11th-december
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-monday-9th-february
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-monday-30th-march
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-friday-24th-april
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-monday-11th-april
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-friday-11th-september
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-monday-21st-september
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-friday-9th-october
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-friday-22nd-may
https://www.warrpac.org/check-in-and-chat-friday-19th-october
https://www.warrpac.org/events
https://www.warrpac.org/events
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